
 
  

 

Maria's Top Picks 
(These are my favorite websites of all time. Some are operatic necessities) 

 

MariaFreeman.net http://mariafreeman.net  

Maria on Facebook http://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=775108818 

Maria's Blog Spot http://pimpmyvoice.blogspot.com/ 

African American Opera Singers http://www.afrovoices.com/index.html 

Maria's Article: African American Opera Divas - Sung and Unsung 

http://pimpmyvoice.blogspot.com/2013/02/updated-african-american-opera-divas.html  

 Operabase.com http://www.operabase.com/ 

Opera Scores http://www.dlib.indiana.edu/variations/scores/scores.html 

Opera Synopsis http://www.culturevulture.net/Opera/OperaIndex.htm 

Opera Librettos http://www.mezzofanti.org/translation/ 

The aria database http://www.aria-database.com/cgi-bin/aria-search.pl?opera=Il+Trovatore&a 

Period Costumes http://www.marquise.de/en/1600/index.shtml 

The fach system http://www.cantabile-subito.de/Categories/hauptteil_categories.html 

Stage Makeup http://www.stageandtheatermakeup.com/ 

Download Music http://www.mutopiaproject.org/cgibin/make-table.cgi?Instrument=Voice 

Hymns on line http://users.stargate.net/~bmames/hymnsnj.htm 

Physical Exercise for singers http://www.vocalist.org.uk/physical_exercises.html  

Met Opera Roster http://www.metopera.org/about/who-we-are/artists/ 

New York City Opera https://nycopera.com/ 

Amore Opera http://www.amoreopera.org/ 

Harlem Opera Theatre http://www.harlemoperatheater.org/ 

Chelsey Opera http://www.chelseaopera.org/ 

Regina Opera http://www.reginaopera.org/ 

Opera Company of Brooklyn http://operabrooklyn.org/ 

The Bronx Opera Company http://www.bronxopera.org/ 

Opera Ebony http://www.operaebony.org/sounds.html 

Encompass New Opera Theatre http://www.encompassopera.org/ 

Opera Noire of New York http://www.operanoireofnewyork.org/aboutus.html 

Abyssinian Baptist Church Worship Video Library http://abyssinian.org/worship-video-library/ 

West 119th Street Block Association http://www.west119street.org 

New York Coalition Against Hunger http://www.nyccah.org/ 

Feeding America Food Bank http://www.feedingamerica.org/find-your-local-foodbank/  

French Country Cottage http://www.frenchcountrycottage.net/ 

 2805 Potpourri http://twenty-eight-0-five.blogspot.com   

My Rustic Farmhouse   http://myrusticfarmhouse.blogspot.com/ 

Victorian Trading Co http://www.victoriantradingco.com/ 

Victorian Cottage top 100 http://victoriarosecottage.gotop100.com/index.php 

DIY by Design http://diybydesign.blogspot.com/ 

 Dreams Factory http://www.bydreamsfactory.com/ 

Shabbilicious Sunday http://shabbyartboutique.com/shabbilicious-sunday  
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